Kenai Peninsula Borough Office of the Borough Clerk

MEMORANDUM

TO:

Charlie Pierce, Mayor

THRU:

Johni Blankenship, Borough Clerk $(m{\beta})$

FROM:

Tatyanah Shassetz, Borough Clerk Secretary (&)

DATE:

August 22, 2019

RE:

Verification of Anchor Point Fire and Emergency Medical Service Area

Board Applicant – Seat E

Pursuant to KPB 2.40.010 and 2.40.030, the applicant listed below has been verified as registered voter of the Borough and resides within their area to be represented.

Anchor Point Fire Emergency Service Area

<u>Applicant</u>	Board Seat	Term Expires
Jennifer K. Henley	Seat – E	October, 2021

Kenai Peninsula Borough Office of the Borough Mayor

MEMORANDUM

TO: Wayne Ogle, Assembly President

Members of the Kenai Peninsula Borough Assembly

FROM: Charlie Pierce, Kenai Peninsula Borough Mayor

DATE: September 17, 2019

RE: Appointment to the Anchor Point Fire & Emergency Medical

Service Area Board

Pursuant to KPB 16.60.060 I hereby submit my recommendation for confirmation by the Assembly, of the following appointment to the Anchor Point Fire & Emergency Medical Service Area Board. The applicant is a registered voter and resides within the service area to be represented. Attached for your review is the request for appointment:

<u>Applicant</u>	<u>Board Seat</u>	Term Expires
Jennifer K. Henley	Seat – E	October, 2021

Thank you

Shassetz, Tatyanah

Applicant Name Jennifer K Henley

Shassetz, Tatyanah From: Sent: Friday, August 23, 2019 9:10 AM Shassetz, Tatyanah To: Subject: FW: Service Area Appointment Application received From: Blankenship, Johni Sent: Thursday, August 22, 2019 9:53 AM To: Shassetz, Tatyanah < TShassetz@kpb.us> Subject: FW: Service Area Appointment Application received T, please process the attached application. Thank you, Johni From: Kenai Peninsula Borough [mailto:webmaster@borough.kenai.ak.us] Sent: Thursday, August 22, 2019 9:43 AM To: Blankenship, Johni < JBlankenship@kpb.us> Cc: Turner, Michele < Michele Turner@kpb.us> Subject: Service Area Appointment Application received Select One Anchor Point Fire & Emergency Service Area Board Select One APFESA Seat E – Term to Expire 10/2021 Select One Select One Select One {NPRSA Seat Choice:caption} {NPRSA Seat Choice:value} Select One Select One Select One

Physical Residence Address 34828 North Fork Road
City Anchor Point
State AK
Zip 99556
My Mailing Address is DIFFERENT from my Residence Address
Mailing Address PO Box 250
City Anchor Point
State AK
Zip 99556
Email niffyspiffy@gmail.com
Daytime Phone 9072359252
Voter #
SS#
Date of Birth
I have been a Resident of the Kenai Peninsula Borough for:
Years 18
Months 6
I have been a Resident of the selected Service Area for:

Years 18

Months

6

If you would like to upload a copy of your resume, you may do that below.

Attachments must be in .PDF, .DOC or .DOCX format only.

Upload your Resume

APPLICANT CERTIFICATION: I certify that the information in this Application for Appointment is true and complete and that I meet the specific residency and citizenship requirements of this office. I further certify that I shall meet the age requirements upon taking the oath of office, if appointed. I further acknowledge that by typing my initials below I intend to fully sign this document.

Type your initials to sign JKH